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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,375.00 $1,035.00 $340.00  3.75 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.75
20 SPOT Totals: $1,035.00 $1,375.00 $340.00 

2 $5.00 $3.25 $1.75  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $318.63 $235.00 $83.63  0.87  0.87  0.013FOR$1

4 $174.98 $132.00 $42.98  0.48  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $8.00 $10.00 ($2.00)  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 1.38
3FOR$1 Totals: $380.25 $506.62 $126.37 

2 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $202.50 $432.00 ($229.50)  0.55  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $45.90 $0.00 $45.90  0.13  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.73
BEST BET Totals: $432.00 $265.95 ($166.05)

40 $150.00 $100.00 $50.00  0.41  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.41
BOTTOM S Totals: $100.00 $150.00 $50.00 

4 $11,390.60 $6,918.66 $4,471.94  31.09  0.78  0.24FOURSPEC

 31.09
FOURSPEC Totals: $6,918.66 $11,390.60 $4,471.94 

8 $1,810.70 $580.90 $1,229.80  4.94  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.94
PENNY Totals: $580.90 $1,810.70 $1,229.80 

8 $1,420.59 $365.00 $1,055.59  3.88  1.00  0.04PKENO2

 3.88
PKENO2 Totals: $365.00 $1,420.59 $1,055.59 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $405.75 $295.50 $110.25  1.11  0.93  0.01QUARTERK

3 $71.75 $85.00 ($13.25)  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $256.25 $178.50 $77.75  0.70  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

5 $81.00 $213.75 ($132.75)  0.22  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $351.50 $673.00 ($321.50)  0.96  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

7 $63.25 $5.00 $58.25  0.17  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $25.50 $5.75 $19.75  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $520.75 $197.50 $323.25  1.42  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

10 $151.25 $40.00 $111.25  0.41  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $13.50 $1.00 $12.50  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $242.50 $54.00 $188.50  0.66  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

14 $239.50 $86.00 $153.50  0.65  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

15 $22.50 $9.50 $13.00  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 6.68
QUARTERK Totals: $1,844.50 $2,447.00 $602.50 

1 $1,129.00 $488.25 $640.75  3.08  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $4,579.25 $3,751.80 $827.45  12.50  0.72  0.09Regular

3 $6,858.25 $5,770.37 $1,087.88  18.72  0.76  0.14Regular

4 $684.80 $126.48 $558.32  1.87  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,610.15 $450.11 $1,160.04  4.39  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $681.75 $240.25 $441.50  1.86  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $195.65 $48.05 $147.60  0.53  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $616.20 $527.35 $88.85  1.68  0.71  0.01Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $238.40 $132.50 $105.90  0.65  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $93.00 $28.00 $65.00  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $23.25 $1.50 $21.75  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $9.25 $0.00 $9.25  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $29.50 $0.75 $28.75  0.08  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $28.75 $2.25 $26.50  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $61.00 $35.00 $26.00  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

 45.95
Regular Totals: $11,602.66 $16,838.20 $5,235.54 

1 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00  0.10  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $54.25 $26.00 $28.25  0.15  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $134.00 $16.10 $117.90  0.37  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $12.50 $2.50 $10.00  0.03  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.02  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.67
SPOTLITE Totals: $44.60 $246.25 $201.65 

40 $190.00 $100.00 $90.00  0.52  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.52
TOP S Totals: $100.00 $190.00 $90.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $36,640.91 $23,403.57 $13,237.34 
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